NEEDLE VALVES
ND SERIES
user
contact-TW-qr
NanoPure is a brand of Gas Delivery Total Solution, belongs to King Lai
Group, who was founded 1991 in Taiwan and expanded production facility
in Kunshan, Jiangsu Province, China.  Supplying tubing/piping and fitting
materials service for Semiconductor, FPD, LED and Photovoltaic industries,

04
ND SS R 04 04 S
Ordering Information
Base
Series
Body
Materials Stem Connector
(In )
Connector
(Out) Patten Handles
ND SS R 02 02 S
SS: 316 R: Regulating 02: 1/8” SWG 02: 1/8” SWG S: Straight R: Round handle
V: Vee 04: 1/4” SWG 04: 1/4” SWG A: Angle B: Bar handle
S: Soft sea 06: 3/8” SWG 06: 3/8” SWG
08: 1/2” SWG 08: 1/2” SWG
12: 3/4” SWG 12: 3/4” SWG
6M0: 6mm SWG 6M0: 6mm SWG
8M0: 8mm SWG 8M0: 8mm SWG
10M0:10mm SWG 10M0:10mm SWG
12M0:12mm SWG 12M0:12mm SWG
16M0:16mm SWG 16M0:16mm SWG
18M0:18mm SWG 18M0:18mm SWG
2M:1/8”MNPT 2M:1/2”MNPT
4M: 1/4”MNPT 4M: 1/4”MNPT
6M: 3/8”MNPT 6M: 3/8”MNPT
8M: 1/2”MNPT 8M: 1/2”MNPT
12M: 3/4”MNPT 12M: 3/4”MNPT
2F:1/8”FNPT 2F:1/8”FNPT
4F: 1/4”FNPT 4F: 1/4”FNPT
6F: 3/8”FNPT 6F: 3/8”FNPT
8F: 1/2”FNPT 8F: 1/2”FNPT
Needle valves with female NPT, female ISO, and male NPT
end connections are available for sour gas service.